
ROUND 03 PERGINE 65 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 127 GARZOTTO C. - Kawasaki 65 2T 12:06.169
Tempo Gara

1 1:57.227 14:14:32.342

2 1:57.803 14:16:30.145

3 1:58.578 14:18:28.723

4 1:59.159 14:20:27.882

5 2:00.198 14:22:28.080

6 2:00.667 14:24:28.747

 Po. 2 - # 90 BECCARI S. - Husqvarna 65 2T + 08.635
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.173 14:14:37.369

2 1:59.847 14:16:37.216

3 2:00.693 14:18:37.909

4 1:59.078 14:20:36.987

5 1:59.805 14:22:36.792

6 2:00.590 14:24:37.382

 Po. 3 - # 321 MESSNER L. - KTM 65 2T + 38.747
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.225 14:14:43.876

2 2:04.686 14:16:48.562

3 2:04.128 14:18:52.690

4 2:02.643 14:20:55.333

5 2:04.871 14:23:00.204

6 2:07.290 14:25:07.494

 Po. 4 - # 132 FRUET M. - KTM 65 2T + 1:37.157
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.840 14:14:44.931

2 2:04.745 14:16:49.676

3 2:04.417 14:18:54.093

4 2:52.473 14:21:46.566

5 2:10.451 14:23:57.017

6 2:08.887 14:26:05.904

 Po. 5 - # 23 LORANDI R. - KTM 65 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.137 14:15:00.670

2 2:27.879 14:17:28.549

3 2:29.873 14:19:58.422

4 2:28.586 14:22:27.008

5 2:26.000 14:24:53.008

 Po. 6 - # 87 GHIDINI C. - KTM 65 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.542 14:14:55.540

2 3:05.067 14:18:00.607

3 2:34.443 14:20:35.050

4 2:24.262 14:22:59.312

5 2:24.485 14:25:23.797

 Po. 7 - # 14 GALLINA R. - KTM 65 2T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:39.173 14:15:19.863

2 2:34.845 14:17:54.708

3 2:32.768 14:20:27.476

4 2:29.919 14:22:57.395

Fastest lap: 1:57.227 
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